
DRINKS

COFFEE

TEA

americano........................£3.75
double espresso..............£3.55
cappuccino.......................£3.95
latte...................................£3.95
flat white..........................£3.75
mocha...............................£4.15

english breakfast............£2.85
decaf breakfast...............£2.85
earl grey...........................£2.85
green................................£3.30
peppermint.....................£3.30
camomile.........................£3.30
cranberry & raspberry...£3.30
lemon and ginger...........£3.30

COLD DRINKS
coke.....................................£2.35
diet coke.............................£2.35
sprite...................................£2.35
tango...................................£2.35
dr pepper............................£2.35
sparkling apple...................£3.40
sparkling rhubarb..............£3.40
sparkling elderflower........£3.40
orange juice........................£3.25
apple juice...........................£3.25
apple & pear.......................£2.50
apple & summer berries...£2.50
still water.............................£2.20
sparkling water...................£2.20

HOT CHOCOLATE
hot chocolate....................£3.75
babyccino..........................£1.40
cream.................................£0.60
marshmallows..................£0.60

EXTRAS
vanilla syrup.........................£0.60
caramel syrup......................£0.60
hazelnut syrup.....................£0.60
soya milk...............................£0.40
oat milk.................................£0.40



BREAKFAST

PLATES
full english breakfast               
   2 toast, 2 sausages,             
   2 bacon, 1 egg,                     
   2 hash browns, tomatoes,
   mushrooms, beans             
.........................................£12.85
small breakfast                          
   1 toast, 1 sausage,           
   1 bacon, 1 egg,         
   1 hash brown, tomato,      
   mushrooms, beans       
.........................................£10.95
vegetarian breakfast                
   2 toast, 2 vegan sausages,
   2 eggs, 2 hash browns,     
   tomatoes, mushrooms,      
   beans...........................£12.25
eggs benedict                             
   with mushrooms...........£8.85 
   with ham........................£9.25

SANDWICHES &
BAGUETTES

bacon...................................£6.85
sausage................................£7.35
egg........................................£6.95

TOASTED
toast (2 slices)......................£3.50
toasted teacake...................£3.95
beans on toast.....................£5.95
poached eggs on toast.......£5.95
fried eggs on toast..............£5.95
scrambled eggs on toast....£6.95
poached eggs                                
   & avocado on toast..........£7.95

EXTRAS
sausage.................................£1.50
bacon (2 rashes)..................£1.50
vegan sausage.....................£1.00
egg.........................................£1.00
gluten free bread.................£0.60



LUNCH

SANDWICH, TOASTIE,
PANINI, BAGUETTE

HOT MEALS

ham...................................£7.75
cheese...............................£7.25
tuna mayonnaise............£7.50
egg mayonnaise..............£7.50
cheese & chutney............£7.50
coronation chicken.........£8.35
falafel................................£8.15
bacon, lettuce
 & tomato.........................£8.15
brie, bacon                                 
   & cranberry...................£9.35
mozzarella, tomato                   
   & pesto..........................£8.15

chips.................................£4.25
cheesy chips....................£5.25
bacon & cheese chips....£5.75
ham, egg & chips............£7.25

JACKET POTATO
cheese..................................£8.95
beans...................................£9.05
tuna mayonnaise...............£8.95
coronation chicken............£9.55
falafel...................................£9.55

EXTRAS
cheese..................................£1.00
vegan cheese.......................£0.60
gluten free bread................£0.60

SOUP
soup.......................................£5.50
soup & bread & butter........£6.75
soup & cheese scone..........£8.50
soup & cheese toastie......£10.75


